
Sri Lalitha Peetham

Srirastu Subhamastu Avighnamastu

Turmeric powder

Kumkum

Sandal powder

Agarbathi

Camphor (for Arati)

Betel Leaves

Mango Leaves

Betel nuts 

Bananas 

Coconuts

Pomegranate Juice

Kalasam and Vastram

Flower Garland (for Kalasam)

Blouse Piece (Red or Yellow)

Milk 

Yogurt

Ghee

Honey

Sugar

Deeparadhana Samagri (Oil, lamps & wicks)

Sweets

Naivedyam, Prasadam

Change

Dollar bills

Tulasi or Lotus Beads

25 gms

25 gms

1 packet

1 packet

1 packet

20

20

20nuts

12

5

1

1

1

1

1 Gallon

32 Ozs

2 lbs

1 small bottle

1 small packet

whatever possible

whatever possible

40 Quarters

10

Items Quantity

Temple Address: 910 W. Parker Road, Suite 340, Plano, TX 75075

Phone : 972.423.2009 Mobile: 225.772.9900 Web: www.lalithapeetham.org

Temple Priest: “Vaidika Ratna” Brahmasri Nagendra P Sankaramanchi

Sri Lalitha Peetham is a registered 501 (c)(3) non - prot organization. Tax ID: 26 - 3783597. 

All contributions are tax deductible

Ashta Lakshmi Puja
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